Budget for Revision Plan

Equipment Purchase
lltem

Computer Systems

Class Projector and Screen
LaserJet Printer

Flatbed Scanner

Medium Network Server
Total of All Equipmemnt

Personnel

Item

Tech Coordinator
Consultant hours
Maintenance & Assistance
Total of All Persomnel

Materials
lltem
Math Blaster Software

Microsoft Office Software and License

Training Materials
Total of All Materials

Grand Total

Prepared by Mehmet Larcin
for TBE 550
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Cost Each
$2,000.0
$1,800.0
$1,200.0

$200.0
$3,000.0

Cost Eaclh
$50,000.0
$150.0
$5,000.0

Cost Each
$40.0
$150.0

Sulbtotal Tax (*0.0825)
$40,000.0 $3,300.0
$1,800.0 $148.5
$1,200.0 $99.0
$200.0 $16.50
$3,000.0 $247.50
Subtotal Benefits (*0.33)
$50,000.0 $16,500.0
$7,500.0 N/A
$5,000.0 N/A
Sulbtotal Tax (*0.0825)
$800.0 $66.0
$3,000.0 $247.5
$1,500.0 $123.8
Reavision Budget Plan

Total

$43,300.0

$1,948.5

$1,299.0

$216.50

$3,247.50
$50,0711.5

Total

$66,500.0

$7,500.0

$5,000.0
$79,000.0

Total

$865.0

$3,247.5

$1,623.8
$5,736.2

tana 747.8

Totad of AR Nadern
B Tomd of AR Person

B Totsd of A Eqpager



