Budget for Revision Plan						
Equipment Purchase						
Item	Number	Cost Each	Subtotal	Tax (*0.0825)	Total	
Computer Systems	20	\$2,000.0	\$40,000.0	\$3,300.0	\$43,300.0	
Class Projector and Screen	1	\$1,800.0	\$1,800.0	\$148.5	\$1,948.5	
LaserJet Printer	1	\$1,200.0	\$1,200.0	\$99.0	\$1,299.0	
Flatbed Scanner	1	\$200.0	\$200.0	\$16.50	\$216.50	
Medium Network Server	1	\$3,000.0	\$3,000.0	\$247.50	\$3,247.50	
Total of All Equipment		,	. ,	·		\$50,011 .3
Personnel						
ltem	Number	Cost Each	Subtotal	Benefits (*0.33)	Total	
Tech Coordinator	1	\$50,000.0	\$50,000.0	\$16,500.0	\$66,500.0	
Consultant hours	50	\$150.0	\$7,500.0	N/A	\$7,500.0	
Maintenance & Assistance		\$5,000.0	\$5,000.0	N/A	\$5,000.0	
Total of All Personnel						<i>\$79,000.</i> (
Materials						
ltem	Number	Cost Each	Subtotal	Tax (*0.0825)	Total	
Math Blaster Software	20	\$40.0	\$800.0	\$66.0	\$865.0	
Microsoft Office Software and License	20	\$150.0	\$3,000.0	\$247.5	\$3,247.5	
Training Materials			\$1,500.0	\$123.8	\$1,623.8	
Total of All Materials						\$5,736.2
Grand Total						*404.747.
			Revis	sion Budget Plan	■ Tα	tal of All Materia
						tal of All Equipm
Prepared by Mehmet Larcin						